Comment for planning application 22/02866/OUT

Application Number	22/02866/OUT	
Location	Land East Of Ploughley Road Ambrosden	
Proposal	OUTLINE planning application for up to 120 dwellings, vehicular and pedestrian access off Ploughley Road, new pedestrian access to West Hawthorn Road, surface water drainage, foul water drainage, landscaping, public open space, biodiversity and associated infrastructure. Access off Ploughley Road is not reserved for future consideration	
Case Officer		
Organisation		
Name	Harry-Jay Hunt	
Address	5 West Hawthorn Road, Ambrosden, Bicester, OX25 2SA	
Type of Comment	Objection	
Туре	neighbour	
Comments	Objecting due to the fact that Ambrosden is a Village, by adding that amount of housing takes away the reason why I purchased a house there	

Received Date

22/09/2022 22:13:57

Attachments